General Description
The unidirectional ELM-33 (shown at right in clothing clip)
and the omnidirectional ELM-22 (shown in foreground)
measure only .2" (5.1 mm) in diameter and .3" (7.6 mm) in
length. Each mic comes with a clothing clip, tie tac and
windscreen.
Telex ELM microphones are ideally suited for broadcast,
sound reinforcement and recording applications including

"<
Figure 3. Dimensional Drawing
Ordering Information
.7092
.7092
.30003
.7092
.7092
.7092
.30003
.7092
.7098
.5701
Model ELM-22PT Omni Electret Lapel Microphone with Unterrninated Cable. Model ELM-22S Omni Electret Lapel Microphone with TA4F Connector. Model ELM-22SYS Omni Electret Lapel Microphone with T A4F Connector and PS-9 Power Supply
Model ELM-22L Omni Electret Lapel Microphone with LEMO Connector. Model ELM-33PT Uni Electret Lapel Microphone with Unterminated Cable. Model ELM-33S Uni Electret Lapel Microphone with TA4F Connector. Model ELM-33SYS Uni Electret Lapel Microphone with TA4F Connector and PS-9 Power Supply.
Model ELM-33L Uni Electret Lapel Microphone with LEMO Connector. Model PS-9 Power Supply. Replacement Windscreen.
Telex Communications, Inc. .9600 Aldrich Ave. So. .Minneapolis, MN 55420 U.S.A.
Specifications subject to change without notice Litho U.S.A. 1019338109-404 Rev A
5-000
5-001